INDAS MAHAVIDYALAYA
ACADEMIC CALENDER : 2021-22

First Session — JULY 2021 TO DECEMBER 2021

(For Odd Semester : I /II1/V)

N.B. Modifications may be made on the basis of any notification of the Affiliated University.

JULY 2021

SL
No..

Event

Days

No. of Details

Teaching Days

20

Due to the pandemic Covid 19 situation all classes would
be conducted online. The date and time of the classes
would be fixed based on the mutual agreement of the

teachers and students

Holidays

Rathayatra - 12/07/2021 (Monday)

College Foundation Day 20/07/2021 (Tuesday)

Id-Ud-Joha 21/07/2021 (Wednesday)

AUGUST 2021

SL No..

Event

No. of
Days

Details

Teaching Days

25

Due to the pandemic Covid 19 situation all classes would be
conducted online. The date and time of the classes would be
fixed based on the mutual agreement of the teachers and
students

Holidays

Independence Day — 15/08/2021 (Sunday) Observed

Muharram 19/08/2021 (Thursday)

Janmashtami 30/08/2021 (Monday)

SEPTEMBER 2021

SL
No..

Event

No. of
Days

Details

Teaching Days

23

Due to the pandemic Covid 19 situation all classes would
be conducted online. The date and time of the classes would
be fixed based on the mutual agreement of the teachers and

students

Holidays

Teachers Day — 05/09/2018 (Wednesday) Observed

VISHWAKARMA PUJA — 17/09/2021 (Friday)




OCTOBER 2021

SL Event No. of Details
No.. Days
1 Teaching Days 15 Due to the pandemic Covid 19 situation all classes would be
conducted online. The date and time of the classes would be fixed
based on the mutual agreement of the teachers and students
Birthday of Gandhiji 02/10/2021 (Saturday)
Holidays 20 Mahalaya 06/10/2021 (Wednesday)
. Puja Vacation — From 11/10/2021 (Monday) to 30/10/2021
(Saturday)
All Internal Should be completed within 31 October, 2021.
3 Assessment &
Marks Upload
NOVEMBER 2021
SL Event No. of Details
No.. Days
| Teaching Days 14 Due to the pandemic Covid 19 situation all classes would be
conducted online. The date and time of the classes would be
fixed based on the mutual agreement of the teachers and
students
Puja Vacation — from 01/11/2021 (Monday) to 06/11/2021
(Saturday)
2 Holidays 8 Chhat Puja - 10/11/2021 (Wednesday)
Birthday of Guru Nanak &Rashjatra — 19/11/2021 (Friday)
December 2021
SL Event No. of Details
No.. Days
1 Student’s Study Uptillthe commencement of Examination
Leave & Doubt
Clearance
Christmas Week — From 25/12/2021 (Saturday) to 30/12/2021
2 Holidays 6 (Thursday)
New year’s Eve —31/12/2021 (Friday)
3 End Semester As notified by the university
Examination
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Principal
Indas Mahavidyalaya
indas, Bankura




INDAS MAHAVIDYALAYA

Second Session: JANUARY 2022 TO JUNE 2022

(For Even semester: II /IV/VI)

January 2022
SL Event No. of Details
No.. Days
1 Teaching Days NA No Class due to Semester Examination
New Year’s day - 01/01/2022 (Saturday)
Birthday of swami Vivekananda- 12/01/2022 (Wednesday)
Makar Sankranti — 14/01/2022& 15/01/2022 (Friday &Saturday)
2 Holidays 5 Republic Day — 26/01/2022 (Wednesday)
February 2022
SL Event No. of Details
No.. Days
1 Teaching Days NA No Class due to Semester Examination
2 Holidays 3 Saraswati Puja - 04/02/2022 (Friday) & 05/02/2022 (Saturday)
Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma — 14/02/2022 (Monday)
March 2022
SL Event No. of Details
No.. Days
1 Teaching Days 15 12, 14-17, 21-26, 28-31
2 Holidays 3 Maha Shivaratri —01/03/2022 (Monday)
Doljatra, Holi& Sab-e-barat — 18/03/2022 (Friday) &19/03/20
(Saturday)
April 2022
SL Event No. of Details
No.. Days
1 Teaching Days 23 1-2,4-9, 11-12,16, 18-23, 25-30
Holidays 3 Nil Sashthi — 13/04/2022 (Wednesday)
Birthday of B.R. Ambedkar — 14/04/2022 (Thursday)
Bengali New Year’s day & Good Friday — 15/04/2022 (Friday)
All Internal Should be completed within 30™ April, 2022.
3 Assessment &

Marks Upload
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May 2022

SL Event No. of Details
No.. Days
1 Teaching Days 22 2,5-7, 10-14, 17-21, 23-28, 30-31
Id-Uz-Fiter — 03/05/2022 & 04/05/2022 (Tuesday & Wednesday)
2 Holidays 4 Birthday of Rabindranath Tagare — 09/05/2022 (Monday)
Buddha Purnima —16/05/2022Mondayday)
June2022
SL Event No. of Details
No.. Days
1 Teaching Days 12 1-4, 6-11, 13-15
2 Student’s Study Up till the commencement of Examination
Leave &Doubt
Clearance
3 Holidays 0
4 End As notified by the university
Semester
Examination
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Principal
Indas Mahavidyalaya
Indas, Bankura




